6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY 9/15/2025

CROSLEY
REPLICA

DODGER
REPLICA

WRIGLEY
REPLICA

FENWAY
REPLICA

YANKEE
REPLICA

Player fees are due. Teams are to have at least 4 of the minimum 12 fees paid.

ANGEL
REPLICA

10U 5:00pm 18U 4:45pm 18U 4:45pm Mens A American Mens A American
LVR Zone Baseball Aztecs Monday Night Michelada Boyz 2
Academy Raw 2
Top Tier Las S . . .
Vegas 10U Sin City Hitmen OVO Owls At It Again 2 Flying Coots 2
10U 6:55pm 18U 6:55pm 18U 6:55pm Mens AA Mens A National
Top Tier Las NV Toros NV Toros Hittin 408 1 At It Again 1
Vegas 10U
LVR OVO Owls OVO Owls Monday Night Flying Coots 1
Raw 1
Mens A National Mens AA
Michelada Boyz 1 Jokers 1
Bat Cartel 2 La Familia 1
Scrimmage Mens A American
Bat Cartel 1 Hittin 408 2
Jokers 2 La Familia 2
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 1




