	GAME SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY 9/15/2025					
	CROSLEY	DODGER	WRIGLEY	FENWAY	YANKEE	ANGEL
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
	BYE for the week: Still Smokin 1&2					
	Player fees are due. Teams are to have at least 4 of the minimum 12 fees paid.					
	10U 5:00pm	18U 4:45pm	18U 4:45pm	Mens A American		Mens A American
6:00	LVR	Zone Baseball Academy	Aztecs	Monday Night Raw 2		Michelada Boyz 2
	Top Tier Las Vegas 10U	Sin City Hitmen	OVO Owls	At It Again 2		Flying Coots 2
	10U 6:55pm	18U 6:55pm	18U 6:55pm	Mens AA		Mens A National
7:00	Top Tier Las Vegas 10U	NV Toros	NV Toros	Hittin 408 1		At It Again 1
	LVR	OVO Owls	OVO Owls	Monday Night Raw 1		Flying Coots 1
				Mens A National		Mens AA
8:00				Michelada Boyz 1		Jokers 1
				Bat Cartel 2		La Familia 1
				Scrimmage		Mens A American
9:00				Bat Cartel 1		Hittin 408 2
				Jokers 2		La Familia 2
10:00						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout  Week 1					